FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

February 18, 2020

MARKETING CONTACT:

Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 110



HOME PIE SIGNATURE PIZZA ANNOUNCES NEWEST LOCATION AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y. (February 2020): Home Pie Signature Pizza, the popular fast casual restaurant known for its fresh, made-to-order pizzas will open its newest location at Palisades Center this Spring. Home Pie Signature Pizza will add to the unique collection of eateries located on Level Four of the Center.

Home Pie Signature Pizza was founded in September of 2018 by restaurateur Anthony Scaramellino. Palisades Center is the brand's second location. Customers can expect pizzas that are made fresh when ordered, with a wait time of just a few minutes as they cook in an open flame, high-heat stone oven. In addition to pizza, the restaurant will serve salads, sandwiches and wings.

"I am excited to bring Home Pie Signature Pizza to Palisades Center," said founder Anthony Scaramellino. "Customers will love the open, contemporary atmosphere and experience of building their own pizzas."

"Palisades Center customers have been requesting a sit-down pizza restaurant and Home Pie Signature Pizza will be a great partner to meet that demand," said Darrin Houseman, General Manager of Palisades Center. "We are excited to offer our guests another great dining option."

To learn more about Home Pie Signature Pizza visit https://www.homepiepizza.com. To learn more about the Center and other happenings, visit www.PalisadesCenter.com.

###

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering 148 retail stores, 30 dining options, and 16 entertainment options, including a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescentr, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.